
Numérotation Linéaire

N° de rue 

actuel impair

N° Linéaire 

impair
COMMENTAIRES

1 61

3 81

3 bis 113

5 141

7 159

9 173

11 191

13 207

15 297

17 305

19 309

N° de rue 

actuel pair

N° Linéaire 

pair
COMMENTAIRES

2 8

4 30

 56

58

8 70

10 118

12 206

16 248

18 260

20 268

RUE DU BOIS


